KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

97 49 18

Crimping dies
For twin wire ferrules

Ci«®

General
Article No.
EAN

weight
Dimensions
Reach
RohS

Technical details

“®L

Applications

Capacity in square millimetres
Number of crimping positions
AWG

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0
UNSPSC 13.1

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

e Application: Twin wire ferrules for holding two flexible wires 2 x 6 / 2 x

10/2 x 16 mm?

97 49 18
4003773063186
48 g

50 x 18 mm

no

no

Twin wire ferrules for two flexible conductors
6/10/16 mm?

3

2x10/2x7/2x5

21040301
EC000168
EC000168
AAA946c003
27112820
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